THE DATASHEET OF
SPV1002T40
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
November 2011 Doc ID 018839 Rev 3 1/12
12
SPV1002
Cool bypass switch for photovoltaic applications
Features

TO220 D2PAK
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Package Packaging
 SPV1002D40 D2PACK Tube
SPV1002T40 TO220 Tube
SPV1002D40TR D2PACK Tape and reel
Maximum ratings SPV1002
2/12 Doc ID 018839 Rev 3
1 Maximum ratings
1.1 Absolute maximum ratings
Table 2. Absolute maximum ratings